Contract
X359
X359
X135
X135
V233
V233
V203
V203
U922
U922
U032
U032
V233
V233

CPI
CPI
W151
w151
V203
V203
V203
V203
X119
X119
V130
V130
X119
X119
T336
T336
T336

Age
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
14
14
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Cylinder
16A
16A
6A
6A
158A
158A
13A
13A
737A
737A
443A
443A
67VRK
67VRK
1v
v

9A
15A
15A
14A
14A
3A
3A
191
191A
4A
4A
763
763A
762

LBF
72197
73073
64403
80356
66021
67484
95052
90825
75352
78501
83531
81937
175710
169212
160810
162684
71360
71782
77538
78155
79484
83447
60370
55652
74338
80270
65421
66962
78518
73657
66493

PSI
5750
5810
5130
6390
5250
5370
7560
7230
5970
6250
6650
6520
14050
13470
12930
12950
5680
5710
6170
6220
6330
6640
4800
4430
5920
6390
5210
5330
6250
5860
5290

Area
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.629
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.441
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

P/F
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Design

240238
240238

240456
240456
240135
240135
240118
240118

240442
240442
240456
240456
240456
240456

240169
240169

240261
240261
240337

Required
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
9000
9000
10000
10000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

Made
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024

Tested
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024

Fracture
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear

Columnar
Cone & Split
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear



T336
121995
121995
122000
122000
DB2101
DB2101

X356

X356

X352

X352

X321

X321

X140

X140

X119

X119

W386

W386

W381

W381

V281

V281

U922

U922

u3e7

u3e7

X118

X118

U922

U922
DB2001

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28

762A
27A
27A
110

110A
75A
75A

7A

7A
13A
13A
3A
3A
51A
51A
15A
15A
33A
33A
714A
714A
69A
69A
87A
87A
19v
19v
5908
590B
341

64127
72806
71234
64129
61122
72699
76418
80526
73260
65644
64001
40785
42719
76328
74916
63303
65074
66465
64212
92652
95062
76207
79666
97326
92602
66053
65336
175837
177162
51738
54557
81207

5100
5790
5670
5100
4860
5790
6080
6410
5830
5220
5090
3250
3400
6070
5960
5040
5180
5240
5110
7340
7560
6160
6340
7820
7370
5280
5200
14130
14100
4120
4340
6460

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.692
12.566
12.629
12.566
12.379
12.566
12.441
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.441
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

240337
240302
240302
230440
230440

240063
240063

240135
240135
240094

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
10000
10000
3000
3000
3000

2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
2/14/2024

3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024

Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone



DB2001
X205
X205
X033
X033
X086
X086
WO055
WO055
U032
U032
T336
T336
122000
122000
X033
X033
DB2101
DB2101
DB2101
DB2101
DB2101
DB2101
X359
X359
X323
X323
X323
X323
X321
X321
X229

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

341A

6A
31
31A
10A
10A
307A
307A
444A
444
764
764A
111
111A
30
30A
79A
79A
78A
78A
76A
76A
17A
17A
4z
47
4A
4A
14A
14A
8A

81719
75074
73090
69105
71000
77439
74903
93107
89952
62481
58356
81046
80267
69456
67908
66656
69969
49940
50396
33315
33356
49489
46228
69479
71457
56718
57833
57989
55618
68182
72747
101420

6500
5970
5820
5500
5650
6160
5960
7410
7160
4970
4640
6450
6390
5530
5400
5300
5570
3970
4010
<2650
<2650
3940
3680
5530
5690
4510
4600
4610
4430
5430
5790
8070

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

240094
230880
230880
BAG MIX
BAG MIX
240238
240238
240342
240342
240118
240118
240337
240337
230440
230440

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024

3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024

Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Split



X229
X228
X228
X198
X198
X140
X140
W381
W381
W153
W153
W068
WO068
V281
V281
U922
U922
U922
U922
X118
X118
V233
V233
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
W383
W383
DB2001
DB2001
DB2001

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

8A

3A
1A
1A
4A
4A
34A
34A
24
24A
88A
88A
715A
715A
738A
738A
70A
70A
20V
20V
68VRK
68VRK
14v
14v
13v
13v
14A
14A
343
343A
342

103275
64336
60705
69914
72901
81941
82685

103739

102078
70939
70368
65348
63838
46595
51340
56916
56647
79309
79049

176806

178225

155817

169272

129623

121447

166689

156548
88865
82272
83661
81389

106705

8220
5120
4830
5560
5800
6520
6580
8300
8120
5730
5600
5280
5080
3710
4090
4530
4510
6340
6290
14210
14180
12340
13470
10320
<9660
13400
12460
7070
6550
6660
6480
8490

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.379
12.566
12.379
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.441
12.566
12.629
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.441
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

240063
240063

240135
240135

240090
240090
240090

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
10000
10000
9500
9500
10000
10000
10000
10000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024

3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024

Cone
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone



DB2001
X205
X205
W151
W151
V203
V203
V009
V009
U032
U032
T336
T336
123626
123626
DB2101
DB2101
DB2101
DB2101
X359
X359
X356
X356
X352
X352
X321
X321
X308
X308
X206
X206
X120

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

342A

7A
10
10A
16A
16A
182A
182A
445A
445A
765
765A
20A
20B
81A
81A
80A
80A
18A
18A

8A

8A
15A
15A
12A
12A
5A
5A
7A

111135
61161
63966
85594
85359
90283
84277
70123
63094
64575
63245
67929
71510
64830
62934
59537
56219
46829
47647
67395
65971
66158
59888
50093
48633
90154
83692
70157
66332
55796
58381
59250

8840
4870
5090
6810
6790
7180
6710
5580
5020
5140
5030
5410
5690
5160
5010
4740
4470
3730
3790
5360
5250
5260
4770
3990
3870
7170
6660
5580
5280
4510
4650
4740

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.379
12.566
12.504

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

240090
240219
240219
240442
240442
240456
240456
240245
240245
240118
240118
240337
240337
30050
30050

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024

3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024

Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Split
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear



X120
W381
W381
V012
V012
U922
U922
U922
U922
U922
U922
U367
u3e7
X319
X319
X319
X319
V233
V233
DB2001
DB2001
X118
X118
W907
W907
W346
W346
W151
W151
WO055
WO055
T336

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

7A
35A
35A
138A
138A
739A
739A
586A
586A
71A
71A
88A
88A
11V
11V
10v
1oV
69VRK
69VRK
344
344A
12A
12A
48
48A
35
35A
11
11A
308A
308A
767

61146
102630
93646
41943
46265
67526
64805
68466
65265
94983
94495
57642
62004
162240
163634
187492
165136
152258
147106
83389
81579
68973
65459
60989
60041
79429
76054
91238
92218
87336
88197
66739

4870
8170
7450
3350
3680
5370
5160
5450
5190
7630
7520
4560
4930
12910
13020
15150
13140
12120
11710
6640
6490
5490
5210
4850
4780
6320
6050
7260
7340
6950
7020
5310

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.441
12.566
12.629
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.379
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

240135
240135
240135
240135

240090
240090
240238
240238

240342
240342
240442
240442
240409
240409
240261

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
10000
10000
10000
10000
9000
9000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000

2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024

3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024

Columnar
Cone & Split
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Split
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear



T336
T336
T336
T213
T213
123422
123422
DB2101
DB2101
X308
X308
X308
X308
W383
W383
W381
W381
W265
W265
V914
V914
V281
V281
V281
V281
V281
V281
V281
V281
V281
V281
V281

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

767A
766
766A
45A
45A
20
20A
82A
82A
14A
14A
13A
13A
15A
15A
36A
36A
12A
12A
72A
72A
722
722A
721
721A
720
720A
719
719A
717
717A
716

68019
59732
62521
45990
47651
79449
79043
70615
69244
77834
75788
79312
78304
89788
86576
97335
100275
20372
19357
58769
54648
60267
58579
63079
64011
79982
74333
63037
58946
51989
55432
71056

5410
4750
4980
3660
3790
6320
6290
5620
5510
6190
6030
6310
6230
7150
6890
7750
7980
<1620
<1540
4700
4350
4800
4660
5020
5090
6360
5920
5020
4690
4140
4410
5680

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

240261
240337
240337
BAG MIX
BAG MIX
240103
240103

BAG MIX
BAG MIX

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
400
400
4000
4000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000

2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024

3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024

Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Split
Columnar
<None>
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear



V281
V233
V233
U922
U922
V281
V281
X206
X206

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

716A
159A
159A
740A
740A
718
718A
1VRB
1VRB

73248
77009
81443
61230
60299
79252
77193
134752
137696

5830
6220
6480
4900
4800
6310
6140
10780
10960

12.566
12.379
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

240135
240135

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
10000
10000

2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024

3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024

Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone



